
Chancellor’s Student Success Work Group 
2018 Roster 

*Co-Chairs 

Last Name First Name Description Contact info 

*Jessup – Anger Eric Director, Student Involvement anger@uwm.edu  

*Noodin Margaret Director of Electa Quinney Institute; Faculty noodin@uwm.edu  

Archambeau Kirsten BFS Accounts Receivable (Financial 
Program Supervisor) 

kirstenm@uwm.edu  

Bonner Julie Campus Health Officer jbonner@uwm.edu 
Bott Vicki English Department: Senior Lecturer vlbott@uwm.edu  

Daly Colin Director of  New Student Programs daly@uwm.edu 

Eilers Kay Student Success Center Director kceilers@uwm.edu  
Freer Becky Dean of Students bfreer@uwm.edu 

Grassl Rebecca Assistant Director, Student Involvement. hillr@uwm.edu  
Gruenewald Jennifer Director of International Student and Scholar 

Services 
jgruene@uwm.edu  

He Bingqing Division of Student Affairs/ Accounting 
Graduate Student 

he23@uwm.edu  

Kuester Emily Student, President of Student Association ekuester@uwm.edu 
Lawson Shavaughn Student, Office of Central Advising lawson@uwm.edu 

Malek Katie Student kemalek@uwm.edu 

Page Jeremy Assistant Dean of Student Services, School 
of Education 

pagejd@uwm.edu  

Raatz Courtney Student cjraatz@uwm.edu 

Reddy Diane Director, CETL reddy@uwm.edu 
Reinbold Natalie Global Inclusion &Engagement, Life Impact natrein@uwm.edu  
Roebber Paul L&S Faculty roebber@uwm.edu 

Rufer Torry Academic Advisor, Health Sciences tjrufer@uwm.edu  

Sands Pete Director, Honors College, L&S Faculty sands@uwm.edu 
Warren Sharon Office of Central Advising reneew@uwm.edu 

Werner Samantha (Sam) Housing Contracts, Assignments & 
Occupancy Management 

srwerner@uwm.edu 
 

Wolfram Dietmar School of Information Studies; Faculty dwolfram@uwm.edu  
 


